LOUISE L. E. MILLER
TOWN ADMINISTRATOR
TEL. (508) 358-3620
www.wayland.ma.us

TOWN OF WAYLAND

41 COCHITUATE ROAD
WAYLAND, MASSACHUSETTS 01778

BOARD OF SELECTMEN

LEA T. ANDERSON
MARY M. ANTES
THOMAS J. FAY
CHERRY C. KARLSON
DOUGLAS A. LEVINE

BOARD OF SELECTMEN
Thursday, February 13, 2020
7:00 p.m.

Wayland Town Building
Planning Board Room
41 Cochituate Road, Wayland, MA

Proposed Agenda

Note: Items may not be discussed in the order listed or at the specific time estimated. Times are approximate. 'The

7:00 pm
7:01 pm

7:05 pm

7:15 pm

8:00 pm

8:25 pm

8:30 pm

meeting likely will be broadcast and videotaped for later broadcast by WayCAM.

1. Call to Order; Review Agenda for Public
2. Announcements and Public Comment

3. Debt Exclusion: Discussion and vote of debt exclusion question on the March 2020
ballot re: Loker School Roof Replacement

4. Attend Finance Committee’s presentation of the draft FY2021 budget including a
discussion of the proposed Debt Exclusion funding

5. FY2021 Budget — discussion of operating and capital budget presentation; next steps

6. Topics not reasonably anticipated by the Chair 48 hours in advance of
the meeting, if any

7. Adjourn


http://www.wayland.ma.us/

