

7. Adjourn

8:30 pm

TOWN OF WAYLAND

41 COCHITUATE ROAD
WAYLAND, MASSACHUSETTS 01778

BOARD OF SELECTMEN
LEA T. ANDERSON
MARY M. ANTES
THOMAS J. FAY
CHERRY C. KARLSON
DOUGLAS A. LEVINE

BOARD OF SELECTMEN Thursday, February 13, 2020 7:00 p.m. Wayland Town Building Planning Board Room 41 Cochituate Road, Wayland, MA

Proposed Agenda

Note: Items may not be discussed in the order listed or at the specific time estimated. Times are approximate. The meeting likely will be broadcast and videotaped for later broadcast by WayCAM.

7:00 pm	1. Call to Order; Review Agenda for Public
7:01 pm	2. Announcements and Public Comment
7:05 pm	3. Debt Exclusion: Discussion and vote of debt exclusion question on the March 2020 ballot re: Loker School Roof Replacement
7:15 pm	4. Attend Finance Committee's presentation of the draft FY2021 budget including a discussion of the proposed Debt Exclusion funding
8:00 pm	5. FY2021 Budget – discussion of operating and capital budget presentation; next steps
8:25 pm	6. Topics not reasonably anticipated by the Chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting, if any